G.03
Disposable filters
GFG2
Galvanised steel frame with
filtermedia
Filterclass G2 - Coarse 30%
23 or 47 mm

Mounting
¾ To be inserted in filter socket
Order example
¾ GFG2 287x592x47MM
Explanation
GFG2 = Type filter with G2 - Coarse 30% Filtermedia
287 = Filterwidth in mm
592 = Filterheight in mm
47 MM = Filterthickness in mm
G.03 GFG2 1/2 - 2022/2/16 - BE-EN
Dimensions
GFG2 A B C
GFG2 287 X 592 X 23 MM G2 287 592 23
GFG2 592 X 592 X 23 MM G2 592 592 23
GFG2 287 X 592 X 47 MM G2 287 592 47
GFG2 592 X 592 X 47 MM G2 592 592 47
G.03
Disposable filters